
2024/25 Willow Results 

 

Phonics screening results (2024 national averages in brackets) 
 

Year 1 80% (80%) 

Year 2 retakes 95%  

 
 

MTC results (2024 national averages in brackets) 
 

 Mean score 25/25 
Y4  22.9 (20.6) 52% 

 

 
 

Willow Key Stage 2 Actual SATs results for 2025 
 (2025 national averages) 

 

National figures in 
brackets 

Reading Writing SPAG Maths RWM 
combined 

Expected 83% 

(75%) 

78% 

(72%) 

77% 

(73%) 

86% 

(74%) 

78% 

(62%) 

Working at greater 
depth 

27% 

(33%) 

20% 

(13%) 

33% 

(29%) 

25% 

(26%) 

10% 

(8%) 

Average scaled score 107.9 

(106) 

N/A 109 

(105) 

106.9 

(105) 

N/A 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Willow Key Stage 2 SATs results for Disadvantaged 2025 
 (2024 national averages for non-disadvantaged in brackets) 

 
National figures in 

brackets 
Reading Writing SPAG Maths RWM 

combined 
Expected 88% 

(80%) 

70% 

(78%) 

82% 

(78%) 

88% 

(79%) 

82% 

(67%) 

Working at greater 
depth 

35% 

(33%) 

18% 

(16%) 

18% 

(37%) 

12% 

(29%) 

0% 

(10%) 

 


