

2024/25 Willow Results

Phonics screening results (2024 national averages in brackets)

Year 1 80% (80%)
Year 2 retakes 95%

MTC results (2024 national averages in brackets)

	Mean score	25/25
Y4	22.9 (20.6)	52%

Willow Key Stage 2 Actual SATs results for 2025 (2025 national averages)

National figures in brackets	Reading	Writing	SPAG	Maths	RWM combined
Expected	83% (75%)	78% (72%)	77% (73%)	86% (74%)	78% (62%)
Working at greater depth	27% (33%)	20% (13%)	33% (29%)	25% (26%)	10% (8%)
Average scaled score	107.9 (106)	N/A	109 (105)	106.9 (105)	N/A

Willow Key Stage 2 SATs results for Disadvantaged 2025
(2024 national averages for non-disadvantaged in brackets)

National figures in brackets	Reading	Writing	SPAG	Maths	RWM combined
Expected	88% (80%)	70% (78%)	82% (78%)	88% (79%)	82% (67%)
Working at greater depth	35% (33%)	18% (16%)	18% (37%)	12% (29%)	0% (10%)